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General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/8/2015 12:03:16 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, October 31, 2014

643,593.66 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

10/1/2014 83468 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO EQUIP REPLACE FUND 25,000.00 618,593.66 

10/1/2014 83469 CR AGING SERVICE REV 361.00 618,954.66 

10/1/2014 83478 CD CK#3669 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 618,827.91 

10/1/2014 83479 CD CK#3670 MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT 100.00 618,727.91 

10/1/2014 83480 CD CK#3671 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 618,027.91 

10/1/2014 83481 CD CK#3672 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 617,627.91 

10/1/2014 83482 CD CK#3673 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 617,427.91 

10/1/2014 83490 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 2,000.00 619,427.91 

10/1/2014 83466 GJ Posted from UB System 111.88 619,539.79 

10/1/2014 83489 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 619,538.53 

10/1/2014 83489 GJ Posted from UB System 971.12 620,509.65 

10/3/2014 83532 GJ P/R TO G/F FT DEAR TERM #2 522.90 621,032.55 

10/3/2014 83535 GJ P/R TO G/F FT DEAR DEP LIF 16.74 621,049.29 

10/3/2014 83536 GJ AD VALOREUM CK#1429 4,960.80 626,010.09 

10/3/2014 83537 CD CK#3676 TML INS. QUARTERLY PAYMEN 29,603.50 596,406.59 

10/3/2014 83538 CD CK#3677 REGISTRAT FEE SURVEY NAV 315.00 596,091.59 

10/3/2014 83539 CR A/S REVENUE 102.00 596,193.59 

10/3/2014 84215 GJ BREAKDOWN SHEET GF 17.03 596,210.62 

10/3/2014 83515 GJ Posted from UB System 470.03 596,680.65 

10/3/2014 83515 GJ Posted from UB System 4.56 596,685.21 

10/3/2014 83545 GJ Posted from UB System 510.69 597,195.90 

10/6/2014 83602 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 223.00 597,418.90 

10/6/2014 83624 CD CK#3678 WORKED W DIANE 50.00 597,368.90 

10/6/2014 83625 CD CK#3679 CASH VOUCHER 74.49 597,294.41 

10/6/2014 83571 GJ Posted from UB System 9,693.46 606,987.87 

10/7/2014 83586 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 73,730.00 533,257.87 

10/7/2014 83589 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 53,544.13 479,713.74 

10/7/2014 83626 CD CK#3680 ACCIDENT DRUG TESTING DANI 52.50 479,661.24 

10/7/2014 83627 CD CK#3681 PAY LOAN FOR REPAIRS AT TH 3,000.00 476,661.24 

10/7/2014 83575 GJ Posted from UB System 1,884.19 478,545.43 

10/8/2014 83591 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 122.15 478,667.58 

10/8/2014 83592 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 610.30 479,277.88 

10/8/2014 83603 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 147.50 479,425.38 

10/8/2014 83628 CD CK#3682 ELECTION SEMINAR 830.00 478,595.38 

10/8/2014 83576 GJ Posted from UB System 363.51 478,958.89 

10/9/2014 83596 GJ TRANSFER FROM ARSON TO GF 0.10 478,958.99 

10/9/2014 83597 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO GF 11.53 478,970.52 

10/9/2014 83598 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 5.61 478,976.13 

10/9/2014 83599 GJ TRANSFER FROM FEDERAL TAX TO GF 0.84 478,976.97 

10/9/2014 83600 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 71.07 478,905.90 

10/9/2014 83616 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 2,020.29 476,885.61 

10/9/2014 83577 GJ Posted from UB System 198.23 477,083.84 

10/10/2014 83605 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 110.50 477,194.34 

10/10/2014 83630 CD CK#3683 QTRLY CRIMINAL COSTS AND 10,026.25 467,168.09 

10/10/2014 83631 CD CK#3684 LAW UPDATED 3183-CHRISTOP 39.00 467,129.09 

10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 7.52 467,121.57 

10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 608.63 467,730.20 

10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 2.52 467,732.72 

10/13/2014 83632 CD CK#3685 DRUG SCREENING CLARENCE 52.50 467,680.22 
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10/13/2014 83633 CD CK#3686 LAW UPDATED #3183-BRUCE K 39.00 467,641.22 

10/13/2014 83634 CD CK#3687 49% ON TX GAS UNDERPAYME 57.32 467,583.90 

10/13/2014 83635 CD CK#3688 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CHECK S 91.84 467,492.06 

10/13/2014 83728 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 119.00 467,611.06 

10/13/2014 83637 GJ Posted from UB System 1,003.25 468,614.31 

10/14/2014 83641 GJ Posted from UB System 75.05 468,689.36 

10/14/2014 83702 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 468,690.62 

10/14/2014 83702 GJ Posted from UB System 2,317.93 471,008.55 

10/15/2014 83729 CR AGING  SERVICE REVENUE 109.50 471,118.05 

10/15/2014 83730 GJ CITY SALES TAX 122,788.12 593,906.17 

10/15/2014 83730 GJ CITY SALES TAX 40,929.38 634,835.55 

10/15/2014 83730 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,464.69 614,370.86 

10/15/2014 83731 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 19,072.25 633,443.11 

10/15/2014 83736 CD CK#3689 CITY SALES TAX 41,071.52 592,371.59 

10/15/2014 83714 GJ Posted from UB System 3,927.51 596,299.10 

10/15/2014 83714 GJ Posted from UB System 4.31 596,303.41 

10/16/2014 83734 GJ TRANSFER GENERAL TO PAYING 30,464.93 565,838.48 

10/16/2014 83727 GJ Posted from UB System 183.41 566,021.89 

10/17/2014 83744 GJ SALE OF PROPERTY 312 S GRAHAM 22,140.10 588,161.99 

10/17/2014 83748 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 10,948.73 599,110.72 

10/17/2014 83759 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 162.00 599,272.72 

10/17/2014 83763 CD CK#3690 DRUG SCREENING RICHARD G 52.50 599,220.22 

10/17/2014 83764 CD CK#3691 UNITS#2590, 2593-TIRES 1,600.00 597,620.22 

10/17/2014 83740 GJ Posted from UB System 775.05 598,395.27 

10/20/2014 83742 CD CK#3697 BISD SALE OF PROPERTY 13,355.90 585,039.37 

10/20/2014 83743 CD CK#3698 STEPHENS CO,SALE OF PROPE 8,784.20 576,255.17 

10/20/2014 83749 GJ MIXED BEVERAGES 1,329.10 577,584.27 

10/20/2014 83758 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 10,455.00 588,039.27 

10/20/2014 83760 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 138.50 588,177.77 

10/20/2014 83765 CD CK#3692 DRUG SCREENING SHANE C S 52.50 588,125.27 

10/20/2014 83766 CD CK#3693 PER DIEM 98.00 588,027.27 

10/20/2014 83767 CD CK#3694 LAW UPDATE-JAY WALKER 39.00 587,988.27 

10/20/2014 83768 CD CK#3695 STEPHENS COUNTY AG DAY- 20.00 587,968.27 

10/20/2014 83824 CD CK#3696 PARK MEETING 104.35 587,863.92 

10/20/2014 83825 CD CK#3699 CHILD SAFETY SEAT BELT VIO 195.50 587,668.42 

10/20/2014 83848 CD CK#3697 SALE OF PROPERTY AT 312 S 13,355.90 574,312.52 

10/20/2014 83849 CD CK#3698 SALE OF PROPERTY AT 312 S 8,784.20 565,528.32 

10/20/2014 84213 CD Auto Reverse of # 83742 (13,355.90) 578,884.22 

10/20/2014 84214 CD Auto Reverse of # 83743 (8,784.20) 587,668.42 

10/21/2014 83755 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYROLL 75,604.87 512,063.55 

10/21/2014 83826 CD CK#3700 BREAK OUT AND REPLACE DR 2,200.00 509,863.55 

10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 946.86 510,810.41 

10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 9.18 510,819.59 

10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 510,820.85 

10/21/2014 83746 GJ Posted from UB System 80.72 510,901.57 

10/21/2014 83747 GJ Posted from UB System 548.27 511,449.84 

10/22/2014 83757 GJ TRANSFER FROOM SANITATION TO GF(W 52.50 511,502.34 

10/22/2014 83761 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 129.00 511,631.34 

10/22/2014 83827 CD CK#3701 DRUG SCREENING DANIEL R BR 52.50 511,578.84 
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10/22/2014 83828 CD CK#3702 CASH VOUCHER 183.00 511,395.84 

10/22/2014 83762 GJ Posted from UB System 10,634.65 522,030.49 

10/23/2014 83850 CD CK#3703 6 HR CLASS FOR CALVIN & BR 170.00 521,860.49 

10/23/2014 83788 GJ Posted from UB System 10,507.26 532,367.75 

10/24/2014 83810 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 13,200.73 545,568.48 

10/24/2014 83834 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 117.00 545,685.48 

10/24/2014 83821 GJ Posted from UB System 1,511.73 547,197.21 

10/27/2014 83835 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 152.50 547,349.71 

10/27/2014 83839 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE OCTOBER 277.80 547,627.51 

10/27/2014 83840 GJ TERM LIFE 1 188.31 547,815.82 

10/27/2014 83843 GJ DONATINOS FOR Y BUILDING 1,300.00 549,115.82 

10/27/2014 83853 CD CK#3704 RESOLVED SPARK ISSUE FOR 412.50 548,703.32 

10/27/2014 83854 CD CK#3705 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 548,576.57 

10/27/2014 83855 CD CK#3706 REPAIRED BACKUP TAPE MALF 42.50 548,534.07 

10/27/2014 83856 CD CK#3707 FIREMEN CERFICATION RENEW 1,105.00 547,429.07 

10/27/2014 83844 GJ Posted from UB System 892.21 548,321.28 

10/27/2014 83844 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 548,320.02 

10/27/2014 83845 GJ Posted from UB System 64.04 548,384.06 

10/28/2014 83949 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 11,215.99 559,600.05 

10/28/2014 83952 CD CK#3708 SCHOOL-JASON & CHRISTINA 200.00 559,400.05 

10/28/2014 83954 CD CK#3709 UNIT #2506-STATE INSPECTION 14.50 559,385.55 

10/28/2014 83860 GJ Posted from UB System 792.13 560,177.68 

10/29/2014 83863 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER OCT 25,000.00 585,177.68 

10/29/2014 83943 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 99.50 585,277.18 

10/29/2014 83944 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 5,585.04 590,862.22 

10/29/2014 83868 GJ Posted from UB System 1,731.42 592,593.64 

10/30/2014 83955 CD CK#3710 STATE INSPECTIONS 29.00 592,564.64 

10/30/2014 83961 GJ Posted from UB System 90.00 592,654.64 

10/30/2014 83961 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 592,655.90 

10/31/2014 83992 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 187.50 592,843.40 

10/31/2014 84118 GJ INTEREST INCOME OCT 130.97 592,974.37 

10/31/2014 84168 CD CK#3711 DRUG SCREENING CHRISTINA L 52.50 592,921.87 

10/31/2014 84191 GJ TRANS G/F TO G/D LATE RENDITION 21.97 592,899.90 

10/31/2014 84202 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84191 (21.97) 592,921.87 

10/31/2014 84205 GJ TRANSFER GEN DEBT TO G/F 21.97 592,943.84 

10/31/2014 84212 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84205 (21.97) 592,921.87 

10/31/2014 83990 GJ Posted from UB System 725.97 593,647.84 

990,277.73 396,629.89 Totals 593,647.84 

DREnding Balance 593,647.84 


